
CLASS

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

GIRLS

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

BOYS

TOTAL NUMBER 

OF TRANS-

GENDER

TOTAL NUMBER 

OF STUDENTS

TOTAL NUMBER OF 

CWSN (BOYS,GIRLS & 

TRANS-GENDERS)

1 37 30 0 67 0

2 24 41 0 65 0

3 70 98 0 168 0

4 62 98 0 160 0

5 59 82 0 141 0

6 65 91 0 156 0

7 81 86 0 167 0

8 67 102 0 169 0

9 99 131 0 230 0

10 116 146 0 262 0

11-PCM 26 36 0 62 0

11-PCB 49 28 0 77 0

11-COMM 25 21 0 46 0

11-HUMINITY 22 13 0 35 0

12-PCM 25 55 0 80 0

12-PCB 70 19 0 89 0

12-COMM 27 19 0 46 0

12-HUMINITY 23 7 0 30 0

STUDENTS DETAILS (2023-24)


